
PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
201-5 Proposed BudgeE Worksheet

Item Item
No Descrj.pE,ion

20L4 Amount
Budgeted

2014 ltem
Balance

20L5
Proposed Budget

1
2

3

4

5

Roberts ,fr., Stanley H.
Salary
Social Security
Retirernent
Insurance
Travel E:rpease

Brown, Alan
Salary
Social Security
InsufartCe
Travel Er<tr)e:r'se

'1 O (an>ol-:nr Elnanee

11 Committee E q)ense
L2 Office Erperxse
L3 Supplies & Equipmeut
14 Telephone ExpeBse
15 Mi'sce1la-o,eous Expenses
l-5 State Engineer Assessmeut
L7 Annual- Report

Totsals :

76,476.00
5, 850.00

17, 000 . 00
1-4,000.00

2 , 600 .00

12,002 .00
918. 00
t-50.00

2, 000 .00

500.00
3, 000 .00
1,200 . 00
2, 000 . 00
1,600.00
1,204.00

l_0,220.00
l_,500.00

0.00
92 .55

-4L6.95
2,748.35
1,085.88

0.00
33.79
52 .62

466 . 82

qnn nn

L,437.44
689.25

2,000. o0
857.59
304. O0

0.00
1, 500 . 00
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L52,220 .00 11,352,33
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